


Nibbles

Marinated Olives £3.00
Artisan Bread £3.50
Hummus, Olive Oil and Balsamic

Garlic Bread / Mozzarella £3.50 / £4.00
Warm Chorizo £4.00
Extra Rolls £1.50
Starters

Freshly Prepared Soup of the Day £5.00
with Warm Bread

Duck and Orange Paté with Golden Raisins £6.95
Green Tomato Chutney, Toast

Peppered Tempura Calamari £6.50
Carrot and Sesame, Sweet Chilli Dipping Sauce

Sauté Black Pudding and Leek Salad £6.75
Pickled Mushroom, Fried Duck Egg, Mustard Sauce

Poached Salmon and Spring Onion £7.00
Spinach, Cucumber and White Balsamic Dressing

Plum Tomato and Buffalo Mozzarella Salad £6.25
Hazelnut and Parsley Pesto

Add Crisp Prosciutto £7.00
Pizzas

Margherita £10
Classic Spicy Tomato and Mozzarella

Diavola £12
Spiced Ground Beef, Pepperoni, Jalapenos and Mozzarella
Pepperoni £12
Pepperoni, Spicy Tomato Sauce and Mozzarella

Goat’s Cheese £12
Red Onion, Garlic and Roquette

Smoked Salmon £12

Sun dried Tomato, Roasted Peppers, Watercress

Food Allergies and Intolerances: Before ordering your food and drink
please speak to our staff if you need to know about ingredients.



Mains

Home-made Cheese Burger (Beef or Chicken)
Bacon, Tomato Relish, Fries and Onion Rings

Hooky Beer Battered Fish ‘n’ Chips
Mushy Peas and Tartar Sauce

Aged Rib Eye Steak 8oz

Grilled Tomato, Mushroom, Fries and Peppercorn Sauce

Paprika Roasted Pork Tenderloin
Butternut Squash, Apple and Rosemary

Braised Short Rib of Beef
Smoked Garlic Mash, Red Cabbage Slaw, Red Wine Jus

Fillet of Sea Bream
Prawn Linguine, Tomato & Basil Coulis

Breast of Barbary Duck
Fondant Potato, Roasted Onion, Cherry Jus

Cornish Hake, Creamed Potato, Seared Gem
Baby Fennel, Capers, Parsley Cream

Seared Calves Liver ‘n’ Pancetta
Mash, Savoy Cabbage, Caramelized Onion Jus

Roasted Beetroot and Green Bean Salad
Feta Cheese and Walnuts, Roquette, Balsamic

Wild Mushroom & Tarragon, Spring Onion Risotto
Watercress, Crisp Wafer

Open Steak and Mushroom Pie
Green Beans, Creamed Potato

Warm Chicken Caesar Salad

Warm Smoked Mackerel
Nicoise Garnish, Poached Egg

Side Orders

£13.95

£13.00

£21.00

£14.00

£14.50

£14.50

£15.00

£13.95

£17.00

£13.50

£13.95

£13.00

£11.00
£11.00

£3.00

Chunky Chips, Fries, Onion Rings, New Potatoes, Tenderstem Broccoli,

Buttered Savoy Cabbage, Mixed Salad, Roquette and Parmesan

Prices include VAT. No service charge is added.
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